
Your Personal Timetable

valid from 17.03.2012 to 08.12.2012

Wien Rennweg – Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

0:13 S 1 V 0:15 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 0:15 Walk (4 Min.) daily
0:19 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U3) 0:20 U 3 V
0:25 Wien Erdberg (U3) 0:25 Walk (4 Min.)

0:29 Wien Erdberg (Erdbergstraße) 0:30 Bus 7010 U 0:45 0:32
1:22 S 1 V 1:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 1:24 Walk (3 Min.) Sa, Su a

1:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 1:39 U 4 V
1:41 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 1:41 Walk (8 Min.)

1:49 Wien Morzinplatz 2:00 Bus 1185 2:20 0:58
1:23 Bus N71 1:28 Wien Oper (Opernring/Nachtbus) 1:45 Bus N66 Mo - Fr b

1:54 Wien Schwedenplatz (Franz Jo-
sefs Kai)

1:54 Walk (6 Min.)

2:00 Wien Morzinplatz 2:00 Bus 1185 2:20 0:57
3:10 Bus N71 3:15 Wien Oper (Opernring/Steig D+E) 3:15 Walk (3 Min.) Sa, Su c

3:18 Wien Karlsplatz (U1) 3:41 U 1 V
3:44 Wien Schwedenplatz (U1) 3:44 Walk (8 Min.)

3:52 Wien Morzinplatz 4:00 Bus 1185 4:20 1:10
3:23 Bus N71 3:28 Wien Oper (Opernring/Nachtbus) 3:45 Bus N66 Mo - Fr b

3:54 Wien Schwedenplatz (Franz Jo-
sefs Kai)

3:54 Walk (6 Min.)

4:00 Wien Morzinplatz 4:00 Bus 1185 4:20 0:57
3:40 Bus N71 3:45 Wien Oper (Opernring/Steig D+E) 3:45 Walk (3 Min.) Sa, Su c

3:48 Wien Karlsplatz (U1) 4:11 U 1 V
4:14 Wien Schwedenplatz (U1) 4:14 Walk (8 Min.)

4:22 Wien Morzinplatz 4:30 Bus 1185 4:50 1:10
3:53 Bus N71 3:58 Wien Oper (Opernring/Nachtbus) 4:15 Bus N66 Mo - Fr b

4:24 Wien Schwedenplatz (Franz Jo-
sefs Kai)

4:24 Walk (6 Min.)

4:30 Wien Morzinplatz 4:30 Bus 1185 4:50 0:57
4:34 S 7 V

K
4:56 0:22 daily d

4:58 S 7 V
K

5:20 0:22 daily d

5:28 S 7 V 5:50 0:22 daily d
5:31 S 9 V 5:41 Wien Meidling 5:41 Walk (4 Min.) Mo - Fr e

5:45 Wien Dörfelstraße (Meidling Bahn-
hof)

5:45 Bus 1187 6:15 0:44

5:58 S 7 V 6:20 0:22 daily d

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Wien Rennweg – Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

6:01 S 7 V
K

6:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 6:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

6:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

6:08 CAT 9013 6:24 0:23

6:01 S 7 V
K

6:07 Wien Praterstern 6:07 Walk (4 Min.) daily

6:11 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 6:12 U 2 V
6:18 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 6:18 Walk (3 Min.)

6:21 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 6:23 Bus 1183 6:40 0:39
6:19 S 7 V

K
6:42 0:23 daily d

6:31 S 7 V 6:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 6:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f
6:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
6:38 CAT 9015 6:54 0:23

6:49 S 7 V 7:12 0:23 daily d
6:58 R 2499 V

K
7:20 0:22 Mo - Sa g

7:01 S 7 V
K

7:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 7:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

7:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

7:08 CAT 9017 7:24 0:23

7:01 S 7 V
K

7:07 Wien Praterstern 7:07 Walk (4 Min.) daily

7:11 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 7:12 U 2 V
7:18 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 7:18 Walk (3 Min.)

7:21 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 7:23 Bus 1183 7:40 0:39
7:19 S 7 V 7:42 0:23 daily d
7:31 S 7 V

K
7:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 7:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

7:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

7:38 CAT 9019 7:54 0:23

7:49 S 7 V 8:12 0:23 daily d
7:58 S 5 V

K
8:04 Wien Praterstern 8:04 Walk (6 Min.) daily

8:10 Wien Praterstern Bf (Lassallestra-
ße)

8:10 Bus SA 8:30 0:32

8:02 S 1 V 8:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 8:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f
8:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
8:08 CAT 9021 8:24 0:22

8:02 S 1 V 8:07 Wien Praterstern 8:07 Walk (4 Min.) daily
8:11 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 8:12 U 2 V
8:18 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 8:18 Walk (3 Min.)

8:21 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 8:23 Bus 1183 8:40 0:38
8:19 S 7 V 8:42 0:23 daily d
8:31 S 2 V 8:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 8:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

8:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

8:38 CAT 9023 8:54 0:23

8:49 S 7 V
K

9:12 0:23 daily d

8:52 R 2317 V
K

8:56 Wien Südtiroler Platz (Bahnhst) 8:56 Walk (4 Min.) daily

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Wien Rennweg – Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

9:00 Wien Südtiroler Platz (Busbahn-
hof)

9:00 Bus 1195 9:40 0:48

8:54 Tra 71 9:08 Wien Simmering Bahnhof (Simme-
ringer Hauptstraße)

9:08 Walk (2 Min.) not every day h

9:10 Wien Simmering Bahnhof (Simme-
ringer Platz)

9:10 Bus 572 9:31 0:37

9:01 S 2 V
K

9:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 9:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

9:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

9:08 CAT 9025 9:24 0:23

9:01 S 2 V
K

9:07 Wien Praterstern 9:07 Walk (4 Min.) daily

9:11 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 9:12 U 2 V
9:18 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 9:18 Walk (3 Min.)

9:21 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 9:23 Bus 1183 9:40 0:39
9:19 S 7 V 9:42 0:23 daily d
9:31 S 1 V 9:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 9:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

9:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

9:38 CAT 9027 9:54 0:23

9:49 S 7 V 10:12 0:23 daily d
9:51 Bus 77A 10:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 10:23 Bus 1183 10:40 0:49 Mo - Fr i
9:53 Bus 77A 10:13 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 10:23 Bus 1183 10:40 0:47 Sa j

10:01 S 2 V 10:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 10:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f
10:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
10:08 CAT 9029 10:24 0:23

10:01 S 2 V 10:07 Wien Praterstern 10:07 Walk (4 Min.) daily
10:11 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 10:12 U 2 V
10:18 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 10:18 Walk (3 Min.)

10:21 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 10:23 Bus 1183 10:40 0:39
10:19 S 7 V

K
10:42 0:23 daily d

10:31 R 24414 V 10:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 10:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f
10:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
10:38 CAT 9031 10:54 0:23

10:49 S 7 V 11:12 0:23 daily d
10:51 Bus 77A 11:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 11:23 Bus 1183 11:40 0:49 Mo - Fr i
10:53 Bus 77A 11:13 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 11:23 Bus 1183 11:40 0:47 Sa j
10:53 Bus 77A 11:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 11:23 Bus 1183 11:40 0:47 Su k
11:01 S 2 V

K
11:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 11:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

11:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

11:08 CAT 9033 11:24 0:23

11:01 S 2 V
K

11:07 Wien Praterstern 11:07 Walk (4 Min.) daily

11:11 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 11:12 U 2 V
11:18 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 11:18 Walk (3 Min.)

11:21 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 11:23 Bus 1183 11:40 0:39
11:19 S 7 V

K
11:42 0:23 daily d

11:31 R 24454 V
K

11:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 11:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Wien Rennweg – Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

11:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

11:38 CAT 9035 11:54 0:23

11:49 S 7 V 12:12 0:23 daily d
11:51 Bus 77A 12:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 12:23 Bus 1183 12:40 0:49 Mo - Fr i
11:53 Bus 77A 12:13 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 12:23 Bus 1183 12:40 0:47 Sa j
11:53 Bus 77A 12:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 12:23 Bus 1183 12:40 0:47 Su k
12:01 S 2 V

K
12:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 12:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

12:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

12:08 CAT 9037 12:24 0:23

12:01 S 2 V
K

12:07 Wien Praterstern 12:07 Walk (4 Min.) daily

12:11 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 12:12 U 2 V
12:18 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 12:18 Walk (3 Min.)

12:21 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 12:23 Bus 1183 12:40 0:39
12:19 S 7 V 12:42 0:23 daily d
12:31 R 24494 V 12:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 12:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

12:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

12:38 CAT 9039 12:54 0:23

12:49 S 7 V 13:12 0:23 daily d
12:51 Bus 77A 13:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 13:23 Bus 1183 13:40 0:49 Mo - Fr i
12:53 Bus 77A 13:13 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 13:23 Bus 1183 13:40 0:47 Sa j
12:53 Bus 77A 13:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 13:23 Bus 1183 13:40 0:47 Su k
13:01 S 2 V 13:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 13:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

13:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

13:08 CAT 9041 13:24 0:23

13:01 S 2 V 13:07 Wien Praterstern 13:07 Walk (4 Min.) daily
13:11 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 13:12 U 2 V
13:18 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 13:18 Walk (3 Min.)

13:21 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 13:23 Bus 1183 13:40 0:39
13:19 S 7 V 13:42 0:23 daily d
13:31 R 24534 V

K
13:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 13:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

13:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

13:38 CAT 9043 13:54 0:23

13:49 S 7 V
K

14:12 0:23 daily d

13:51 Bus 77A 14:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 14:23 Bus 1183 14:40 0:49 Mo - Fr i
13:53 Bus 77A 14:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 14:23 Bus 1183 14:40 0:47 Su k
14:01 S 2 V

K
14:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 14:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

14:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

14:08 CAT 9045 14:24 0:23

14:01 S 2 V
K

14:07 Wien Praterstern 14:07 Walk (4 Min.) daily

14:11 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 14:12 U 2 V
14:18 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 14:18 Walk (3 Min.)

14:21 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 14:23 Bus 1183 14:40 0:39
14:19 S 7 V 14:42 0:23 daily d
14:31 R 24574 V 14:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 14:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Wien Rennweg – Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

14:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

14:38 CAT 9047 14:54 0:23

14:43 R 27579 V 15:02 0:19 Mo - Fr l
14:49 S 7 V

K
15:12 0:23 daily d

14:51 Bus 77A 15:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 15:23 Bus 1183 15:40 0:49 Mo - Fr i
14:53 Bus 77A 15:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 15:23 Bus 1183 15:40 0:47 Su k
15:01 S 2 V

K
15:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 15:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

15:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

15:08 CAT 9049 15:24 0:23

15:01 S 2 V
K

15:07 Wien Praterstern 15:07 Walk (4 Min.) daily

15:11 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 15:12 U 2 V
15:18 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 15:18 Walk (3 Min.)

15:21 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 15:23 Bus 1183 15:40 0:39
15:19 S 7 V

K
15:42 0:23 daily d

15:31 R 24614 V 15:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 15:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f
15:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
15:38 CAT 9051 15:54 0:23

15:43 R 27619 V 16:02 0:19 Mo - Fr l
15:49 S 7 V 16:12 0:23 daily d
15:51 Bus 77A 16:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 16:23 Bus 1183 16:40 0:49 Mo - Fr i
15:53 Bus 77A 16:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 16:23 Bus 1183 16:40 0:47 Su k
16:01 S 2 V 16:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 16:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

16:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

16:08 CAT 9053 16:24 0:23

16:01 S 2 V 16:07 Wien Praterstern 16:07 Walk (4 Min.) daily
16:11 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 16:12 U 2 V
16:18 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 16:18 Walk (3 Min.)

16:21 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 16:23 Bus 1183 16:40 0:39
16:19 S 7 V

K
16:42 0:23 daily d

16:31 R 24654 V 16:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 16:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f
16:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
16:38 CAT 9055 16:54 0:23

16:43 R 27659 V 17:02 0:19 Mo - Fr l
16:49 S 7 V 17:12 0:23 daily d
16:51 Bus 77A 17:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 17:23 Bus 1183 17:40 0:49 Mo - Fr i
16:53 Bus 77A 17:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 17:23 Bus 1183 17:40 0:47 Su k
17:01 S 2 V

K
17:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 17:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

17:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

17:08 CAT 9057 17:24 0:23

17:01 S 2 V
K

17:07 Wien Praterstern 17:07 Walk (4 Min.) daily

17:11 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 17:12 U 2 V
17:18 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 17:18 Walk (3 Min.)

17:21 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 17:23 Bus 1183 17:40 0:39

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Wien Rennweg – Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

17:19 S 7 V
K

17:42 0:23 daily d

17:31 R 24694 V
K

17:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 17:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

17:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

17:38 CAT 9059 17:54 0:23

17:43 R 27699 V 18:02 0:19 Mo - Fr l
17:49 S 7 V

K
18:12 0:23 daily d

17:51 Bus 77A 18:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 18:23 Bus 1183 18:40 0:49 Mo - Fr i
17:53 Bus 77A 18:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 18:23 Bus 1183 18:40 0:47 Su k
18:01 S 2 V 18:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 18:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

18:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

18:08 CAT 9061 18:24 0:23

18:01 S 2 V 18:07 Wien Praterstern 18:07 Walk (4 Min.) daily
18:11 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 18:12 U 2 V
18:18 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 18:18 Walk (3 Min.)

18:21 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 18:23 Bus 1183 18:40 0:39
18:19 S 7 V

K
18:42 0:23 daily d

18:31 R 24734 V 18:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 18:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f
18:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
18:38 CAT 9063 18:54 0:23

18:43 R 27739 V 19:02 0:19 Mo - Fr l
18:49 S 7 V 19:12 0:23 daily d
18:51 Bus 77A 19:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 19:23 Bus 1183 19:40 0:49 Mo - Fr i
18:53 Bus 77A 19:12 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 19:23 Bus 1183 19:40 0:47 Sa, Su m
19:01 S 1 V

K
19:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 19:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

19:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

19:08 CAT 9065 19:24 0:23

19:01 S 1 V
K

19:07 Wien Praterstern 19:07 Walk (4 Min.) daily

19:11 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 19:12 U 2 V
19:18 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 19:18 Walk (3 Min.)

19:21 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 19:23 Bus 1183 19:40 0:39
19:19 S 7 V

K
19:42 0:23 daily d

19:31 R 24774 V
K

19:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 19:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

19:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

19:38 CAT 9067 19:54 0:23

19:49 S 7 V
K

20:12 0:23 daily d

20:01 S 1 V
K

20:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 20:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

20:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

20:08 CAT 9069 20:24 0:23

20:19 S 7 V 20:42 0:23 daily d
20:31 R 24814 V 20:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 20:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Wien Rennweg – Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

20:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

20:38 CAT 9071 20:54 0:23

20:49 S 7 V
K

21:12 0:23 daily d

21:01 S 1 V 21:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 21:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f
21:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
21:08 CAT 9073 21:24 0:23

21:19 S 7 V
K

21:42 0:23 daily d

21:31 S 2 V 21:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 21:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f
21:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
21:38 CAT 9075 21:54 0:23

21:49 S 7 V
K

22:12 0:23 daily d

22:01 S 1 V
K

22:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 22:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

22:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

22:08 CAT 9077 22:24 0:23

22:19 S 7 V 22:42 0:23 daily d
22:31 S 1 V

K
22:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 22:33 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

22:38 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

22:38 CAT 9079 22:54 0:23

22:49 S 7 V
K

23:12 0:23 daily d

22:55 S 9 V 23:05 Wien Meidling 23:05 Walk (4 Min.) daily
23:09 Wien Dörfelstraße (Meidling Bahn-

hof)
23:15 Bus 1187 23:45 0:50

23:01 S 1 V
K

23:03 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 23:03 Walk (5 Min.) daily f

23:08 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

23:08 CAT 9081 23:24 0:23

23:10 S 7 V
K

23:12 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 23:12 Walk (3 Min.) daily

23:15 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 23:17 U 4 V
23:19 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 23:19 Walk (8 Min.)

23:27 Wien Morzinplatz 23:30 Bus 1185 23:50 0:40
23:49 S 7 V

K
0:12 0:23 daily d

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Index
a = also 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
b = Dep: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Fasanplatz); not 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
c = Dep: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Fasanplatz); also 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
d = Arr: Flughafen Wien;
e = not 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
f = Arr: Flughafen Wien (CAT);
g = Arr: Flughafen Wien; not 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov, 8. Dec
h = Dep: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Fasanplatz); 2. until 5. Apr, 10. Apr, 29. May, 2. until 6. Jul, 27. until 31.

Aug
i = Dep: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Ungargasse); not 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
j = Dep: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Ungargasse); not 8. Dec
k = Dep: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Ungargasse); also 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1.

Nov, 8. Dec
l = Arr: Flughafen Wien; not 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
m = Dep: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Ungargasse); also 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1.

Nov

Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene – Wien Rennweg

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

0:18 S 7 V
K

0:39 0:21 daily a

0:20 Bus 1185 0:42 Wien Morzinplatz 0:42 Walk (6 Min.) Mo - Fr b
0:48 Wien Schwedenplatz (Franz Jo-

sefs Kai)
0:54 Bus N25

0:58 Wien Schwarzenberg-
pl.(Schubertring/Ringfahrbahn)

0:58 Walk (5 Min.)

1:03 Wien Schwarzenbergplatz (Loth-
ringerstraße)

1:05 Bus N71 1:08 0:48

0:20 Bus 1185 0:42 Wien Morzinplatz 0:42 Walk (8 Min.) Sa, Su c
0:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U1) 0:52 U 1 V
0:58 Wien Südtiroler Platz (U1) 0:58 Walk (5 Min.)

1:03 Wien Südtiroler Platz (Bahnhst) 1:08 S 1 V 1:12 0:52
1:20 Bus 1185 1:42 Wien Morzinplatz 1:42 Walk (6 Min.) Mo - Fr b

1:48 Wien Schwedenplatz (Franz Jo-
sefs Kai)

1:54 Bus N25

1:58 Wien Schwarzenberg-
pl.(Schubertring/Ringfahrbahn)

1:58 Walk (5 Min.)

2:03 Wien Schwarzenbergplatz (Loth-
ringerstraße)

2:05 Bus N71 2:08 0:48

1:20 Bus 1185 1:42 Wien Morzinplatz 1:42 Walk (8 Min.) Sa, Su
1:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U1) 1:52 U 1 V
1:58 Wien Südtiroler Platz (U1) 1:58 Walk (5 Min.)

2:03 Wien Südtiroler Platz (Bahnhst) 2:08 S 2 V 2:12 0:52
1:20 Bus 1185 1:42 Wien Morzinplatz 1:42 Walk (8 Min.) Sa, Su d

1:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U1) 1:52 U 1 V
1:55 Wien Karlsplatz (U1) 1:55 Walk (4 Min.)

1:59 Wien Oper (Opernring/Nachtbus) 2:17 Bus N71 2:23 1:03
2:50 Bus 1185 3:12 Wien Morzinplatz 3:12 Walk (6 Min.) Mo - Fr b

3:18 Wien Schwedenplatz (Franz Jo-
sefs Kai)

3:24 Bus N25

3:28 Wien Schwarzenberg-
pl.(Schubertring/Ringfahrbahn)

3:28 Walk (5 Min.)

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene – Wien Rennweg

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

3:33 Wien Schwarzenbergplatz (Loth-
ringerstraße)

3:35 Bus N71 3:38 0:48

2:50 Bus 1185 3:12 Wien Morzinplatz 3:12 Walk (8 Min.) Sa, Su d
3:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U1) 3:22 U 1 V
3:25 Wien Karlsplatz (U1) 3:25 Walk (4 Min.)

3:29 Wien Oper (Opernring/Nachtbus) 3:47 Bus N71 3:53 1:03
4:50 Bus 1185 5:12 Wien Morzinplatz 5:12 Walk (8 Min.) Sa, Su c

5:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 5:28 U 4 V
5:30 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 5:30 Walk (3 Min.)

5:33 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 5:34 S 9 V 5:36 0:46
4:54 S 7 V 5:15 0:21 Mo - Fr e
5:24 S 7 V 5:48 0:24 daily a
5:39 S 7 V

K
6:00 0:21 daily a

5:48 R 22236 V 6:03 0:15 Mo - Sa f
6:09 S 7 V 6:30 0:21 daily a
6:39 S 7 V

K
7:00 0:21 daily a

6:48 R 29276 V 7:03 0:15 Mo - Sa f
6:54 S 7 V 7:15 0:21 Mo - Sa f
7:09 S 7 V

K
7:30 0:21 daily a

7:21 S 7 V 7:42 0:21 daily a
7:35 CAT 9018 7:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
7:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

7:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 7:58 S 6 V
K

8:00 0:25

7:39 S 1 V 8:01 0:22 daily a
7:54 R 2498 V

K
8:15 0:21 Mo - Sa f

8:09 S 2 V 8:30 0:21 daily a
8:10 Bus 1183 8:27 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 8:27 Walk (3 Min.) Mo - Fr h

8:30 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 8:30 U 2 V
8:36 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 8:36 Walk (4 Min.)

8:40 Wien Praterstern 8:42 S 7 V
K

8:48 0:38

8:10 Bus 1183 8:27 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 8:27 Walk (3 Min.) daily
8:30 Wien Donaumarina (U2) 8:34 U 2 V
8:40 Wien Praterstern Bf (U2) 8:40 Walk (4 Min.)

8:44 Wien Praterstern 8:45 R 2317 V
K

8:51 0:41

8:10 Bus 1183 8:27 Wien Donaumarina (Wehlistraße) 8:41 Bus 77A 9:01 0:51 Sa, Su i
8:20 Bus 1185 8:42 Wien Morzinplatz 8:42 Walk (8 Min.) Sa, Su c

8:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 8:52 U 4 V
8:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 8:54 Walk (3 Min.)

8:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 8:58 S 6 V
K

9:00 0:40

8:35 CAT 9022 8:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

8:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

8:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 8:58 S 6 V
K

9:00 0:25

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene – Wien Rennweg

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

8:45 S 7 V 9:06 0:21 daily a
8:50 Bus 1185 9:12 Wien Morzinplatz 9:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily

9:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 9:22 U 4 V
9:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 9:24 Walk (3 Min.)

9:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 9:28 S 9 V 9:30 0:40
9:05 CAT 9024 9:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
9:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

9:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 9:28 S 9 V 9:30 0:25
9:18 S 7 V

K
9:39 0:21 daily a

9:20 Bus 1185 9:42 Wien Morzinplatz 9:42 Walk (8 Min.) daily
9:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 9:52 U 4 V
9:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 9:54 Walk (3 Min.)

9:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 9:58 S 6 V 10:00 0:40
9:35 CAT 9026 9:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
9:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

9:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 9:58 S 6 V 10:00 0:25
9:48 S 7 V 10:09 0:21 daily a
9:50 Bus 1185 10:12 Wien Morzinplatz 10:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily

10:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 10:22 U 4 V
10:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 10:24 Walk (3 Min.)

10:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 10:28 S 9 V
K

10:30 0:40

10:05 CAT 9028 10:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

10:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

10:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 10:28 S 9 V
K

10:30 0:25

10:18 S 7 V 10:39 0:21 daily a
10:20 Bus 1185 10:42 Wien Morzinplatz 10:42 Walk (8 Min.) daily

10:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 10:52 U 4 V
10:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 10:54 Walk (3 Min.)

10:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 10:58 S 6 V 11:00 0:40
10:35 CAT 9030 10:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
10:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

10:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 10:58 S 6 V 11:00 0:25
10:48 S 7 V 11:09 0:21 daily a
10:50 Bus 1185 11:12 Wien Morzinplatz 11:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily

11:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 11:22 U 4 V
11:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 11:24 Walk (3 Min.)

11:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 11:28 S 9 V 11:30 0:40
11:05 CAT 9032 11:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
11:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

11:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 11:28 S 9 V 11:30 0:25
11:18 S 7 V 11:39 0:21 daily a
11:20 Bus 1185 11:42 Wien Morzinplatz 11:42 Walk (8 Min.) daily

11:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 11:52 U 4 V
11:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 11:54 Walk (3 Min.)

11:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 11:58 S 6 V 12:00 0:40
11:35 CAT 9034 11:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
11:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

11:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 11:58 S 6 V 12:00 0:25
11:48 S 7 V 12:09 0:21 daily a

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene – Wien Rennweg

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

11:50 Bus 1185 12:12 Wien Morzinplatz 12:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily
12:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 12:22 U 4 V
12:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 12:24 Walk (3 Min.)

12:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 12:28 S 9 V 12:30 0:40
11:51 Bus 572 12:16 Wien Simmering Bahnhof (Simme-

ringer Platz)
12:16 Walk (2 Min.) Mo - Fr j

12:18 Wien Simmering Bahnhof (Simme-
ringer Hauptstraße)

12:20 Tra 71 12:34 0:43

12:05 CAT 9036 12:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

12:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

12:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 12:28 S 9 V 12:30 0:25
12:18 S 7 V 12:39 0:21 daily a
12:20 Bus 1185 12:42 Wien Morzinplatz 12:42 Walk (8 Min.) daily

12:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 12:52 U 4 V
12:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 12:54 Walk (3 Min.)

12:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 12:58 S 6 V 13:00 0:40
12:35 CAT 9038 12:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
12:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

12:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 12:58 S 6 V 13:00 0:25
12:48 S 7 V

K
13:09 0:21 daily a

12:50 Bus 1185 13:12 Wien Morzinplatz 13:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily
13:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 13:22 U 4 V
13:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 13:24 Walk (3 Min.)

13:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 13:28 S 9 V 13:30 0:40
13:05 CAT 9040 13:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
13:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

13:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 13:28 S 9 V 13:30 0:25
13:18 S 7 V 13:39 0:21 daily a
13:20 Bus 1185 13:42 Wien Morzinplatz 13:42 Walk (8 Min.) daily

13:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 13:52 U 4 V
13:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 13:54 Walk (3 Min.)

13:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 13:58 S 6 V
K

14:00 0:40

13:35 CAT 9042 13:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

13:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

13:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 13:58 S 6 V
K

14:00 0:25

13:48 S 7 V
K

14:09 0:21 daily a

13:50 Bus 1185 14:12 Wien Morzinplatz 14:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily
14:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 14:22 U 4 V
14:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 14:24 Walk (3 Min.)

14:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 14:28 S 9 V
K

14:30 0:40

13:50 Bus 572 14:16 Wien Simmering Bahnhof (Simme-
ringer Platz)

14:16 Walk (2 Min.) not every day k

14:18 Wien Simmering Bahnhof (Simme-
ringer Hauptstraße)

14:20 Tra 71 14:34 0:44

14:05 CAT 9044 14:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

14:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene – Wien Rennweg

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

14:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 14:28 S 9 V
K

14:30 0:25

14:18 S 7 V
K

14:39 0:21 daily a

14:20 Bus 1185 14:42 Wien Morzinplatz 14:42 Walk (8 Min.) daily
14:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 14:52 U 4 V
14:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 14:54 Walk (3 Min.)

14:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 14:58 S 6 V 15:00 0:40
14:35 CAT 9046 14:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
14:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

14:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 14:58 S 6 V 15:00 0:25
14:48 S 7 V 15:09 0:21 daily a
14:50 Bus 1185 15:12 Wien Morzinplatz 15:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily

15:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 15:22 U 4 V
15:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 15:24 Walk (3 Min.)

15:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 15:28 S 9 V 15:30 0:40
15:05 CAT 9048 15:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
15:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

15:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 15:28 S 9 V 15:30 0:25
15:18 S 7 V

K
15:39 0:21 daily a

15:20 Bus 1185 15:42 Wien Morzinplatz 15:42 Walk (8 Min.) daily
15:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 15:52 U 4 V
15:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 15:54 Walk (3 Min.)

15:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 15:58 S 6 V
K

16:00 0:40

15:35 CAT 9050 15:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

15:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

15:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 15:58 S 6 V
K

16:00 0:25

15:48 S 7 V 16:09 0:21 daily a
15:50 Bus 1185 16:12 Wien Morzinplatz 16:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily

16:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 16:22 U 4 V
16:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 16:24 Walk (3 Min.)

16:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 16:28 S 9 V 16:30 0:40
16:05 CAT 9052 16:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
16:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

16:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 16:28 S 9 V 16:30 0:25
16:18 S 7 V 16:39 0:21 daily a
16:20 Bus 1185 16:42 Wien Morzinplatz 16:42 Walk (8 Min.) daily

16:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 16:52 U 4 V
16:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 16:54 Walk (3 Min.)

16:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 16:58 S 6 V 17:00 0:40
16:35 CAT 9054 16:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
16:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

16:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 16:58 S 6 V 17:00 0:25
16:48 S 7 V

K
17:09 0:21 daily a

16:50 Bus 1185 17:12 Wien Morzinplatz 17:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily
17:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 17:22 U 4 V
17:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 17:24 Walk (3 Min.)

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene – Wien Rennweg

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

17:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 17:28 S 9 V
K

17:30 0:40

17:05 CAT 9056 17:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

17:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

17:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 17:28 S 9 V
K

17:30 0:25

17:18 S 7 V 17:39 0:21 daily a
17:20 Bus 1185 17:42 Wien Morzinplatz 17:42 Walk (8 Min.) daily

17:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 17:52 U 4 V
17:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 17:54 Walk (3 Min.)

17:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 17:58 S 6 V
K

18:00 0:40

17:35 CAT 9058 17:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

17:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

17:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 17:58 S 6 V
K

18:00 0:25

17:48 S 7 V 18:09 0:21 daily a
17:50 Bus 1185 18:12 Wien Morzinplatz 18:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily

18:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 18:22 U 4 V
18:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 18:24 Walk (3 Min.)

18:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 18:28 S 9 V 18:30 0:40
18:05 CAT 9060 18:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
18:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

18:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 18:28 S 9 V 18:30 0:25
18:18 S 7 V

K
18:39 0:21 daily a

18:20 Bus 1185 18:42 Wien Morzinplatz 18:42 Walk (8 Min.) Sa, Su c
18:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 18:52 U 4 V
18:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 18:54 Walk (3 Min.)

18:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 18:58 S 6 V 19:00 0:40
18:35 CAT 9062 18:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
18:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

18:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 18:58 S 6 V 19:00 0:25
18:48 S 7 V

K
19:09 0:21 daily a

18:50 Bus 1185 19:12 Wien Morzinplatz 19:12 Walk (8 Min.) Mo - Fr h
19:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 19:22 U 4 V
19:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 19:24 Walk (3 Min.)

19:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 19:31 R 2261 V
K

19:33 0:43

18:50 Bus 1185 19:12 Wien Morzinplatz 19:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily
19:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 19:22 U 4 V
19:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 19:24 Walk (3 Min.)

19:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 19:34 S 9 V 19:36 0:46
19:05 CAT 9064 19:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
19:21 Walk (3 Min.) Mo - Fr l

19:24 Wien Marxergasse 19:26 Tra O 19:33 0:28
19:05 CAT 9064 19:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
19:21 Walk (3 Min.) not every day m

19:24 Wien Marxergasse 19:25 Tra O 19:33 0:28
19:05 CAT 9064 19:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
19:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene – Wien Rennweg

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

19:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 19:34 S 9 V 19:36 0:31
19:18 S 7 V 19:39 0:21 daily a
19:20 Bus 1185 19:42 Wien Morzinplatz 19:42 Walk (8 Min.) daily

19:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 19:52 U 4 V
19:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 19:54 Walk (3 Min.)

19:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 19:58 S 6 V 20:00 0:40
19:35 CAT 9066 19:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
19:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

19:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 19:58 S 6 V 20:00 0:25
19:48 S 7 V

K
20:09 0:21 daily a

19:50 Bus 1185 20:12 Wien Morzinplatz 20:12 Walk (8 Min.) Mo - Sa n
20:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 20:22 U 4 V
20:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 20:24 Walk (3 Min.)

20:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 20:31 R 2265 V
K

20:33 0:43

19:50 Bus 1185 20:12 Wien Morzinplatz 20:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily
20:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 20:22 U 4 V
20:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 20:24 Walk (3 Min.)

20:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 20:34 S 9 V 20:36 0:46
20:05 CAT 9068 20:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
20:21 Walk (5 Min.) Mo - Sa o

20:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 20:31 R 2265 V
K

20:33 0:28

20:05 CAT 9068 20:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

20:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

20:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 20:34 S 9 V 20:36 0:31
20:18 S 7 V

K
20:39 0:21 daily a

20:20 Bus 1185 20:42 Wien Morzinplatz 20:42 Walk (8 Min.) daily
20:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 20:52 U 4 V
20:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 20:54 Walk (3 Min.)

20:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 20:58 S 9 V
K

21:00 0:40

20:35 CAT 9070 20:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

20:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

20:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 20:58 S 9 V
K

21:00 0:25

20:48 S 7 V
K

21:09 0:21 daily a

20:50 Bus 1185 21:12 Wien Morzinplatz 21:12 Walk (8 Min.) Mo - Fr, Su
21:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 21:22 U 4 V
21:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 21:24 Walk (3 Min.)

21:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 21:31 R 2269 V
K

21:33 0:43

20:50 Bus 1185 21:12 Wien Morzinplatz 21:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily
21:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 21:22 U 4 V
21:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 21:24 Walk (3 Min.)

21:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 21:34 S 9 V 21:36 0:46
21:05 CAT 9072 21:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
21:21 Walk (5 Min.) Mo - Fr, Su g

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene – Wien Rennweg

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

21:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 21:31 R 2269 V
K

21:33 0:28

21:05 CAT 9072 21:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-
port Train)

21:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

21:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 21:34 S 9 V 21:36 0:31
21:18 S 7 V

K
21:39 0:21 daily a

21:20 Bus 1185 21:42 Wien Morzinplatz 21:42 Walk (8 Min.) daily
21:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 21:52 U 4 V
21:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 21:54 Walk (3 Min.)

21:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 22:04 S 9 V 22:06 0:46
21:35 CAT 9074 21:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
21:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

21:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 22:04 S 9 V 22:06 0:31
21:48 S 7 V

K
22:09 0:21 daily a

21:50 Bus 1185 22:12 Wien Morzinplatz 22:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily
22:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 22:22 U 4 V
22:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 22:24 Walk (3 Min.)

22:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 22:28 S 9 V 22:30 0:40
22:05 CAT 9076 22:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
22:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

22:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 22:28 S 9 V 22:30 0:25
22:18 S 7 V

K
22:39 0:21 daily a

22:20 Bus 1185 22:42 Wien Morzinplatz 22:42 Walk (8 Min.) daily
22:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 22:52 U 4 V
22:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 22:54 Walk (3 Min.)

22:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 23:04 S 9 V 23:06 0:46
22:35 CAT 9078 22:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
22:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

22:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 23:04 S 9 V 23:06 0:31
22:48 S 7 V

K
23:09 0:21 daily a

22:50 Bus 1185 23:12 Wien Morzinplatz 23:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily
23:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 23:22 U 4 V
23:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 23:24 Walk (3 Min.)

23:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 23:34 S 9 V 23:36 0:46
23:05 CAT 9080 23:21 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
23:21 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

23:26 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 23:34 S 9 V 23:36 0:31
23:18 S 7 V

K
23:39 0:21 daily a

23:20 Bus 1185 23:42 Wien Morzinplatz 23:42 Walk (8 Min.) daily
23:50 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 23:52 U 4 V
23:54 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 23:54 Walk (3 Min.)

23:57 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 0:04 S 9 V 0:06 0:46
23:30 Bus 1187 0:00 Wien Dörfelstraße (Meidling Bahn-

hof)
0:00 Walk (4 Min.) daily

0:04 Wien Meidling 0:06 S 1 V 0:15 0:45
23:35 CAT 9082 23:51 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (City Air-

port Train)
23:51 Walk (5 Min.) daily g

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Flughafen Wien Ankunftsebene – Wien Rennweg

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

23:56 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 0:04 S 9 V 0:06 0:31
23:41 Bus 373 0:00 Wien Zentralfriedhof 2.Tor (Simm.

Hauptstraße)
0:07 Tra 71 0:27 0:46 daily p

23:45 Bus 7010 U 0:00 Wien Erdberg (Erdbergstraße) 0:00 Walk (4 Min.) daily p
0:04 Wien Erdberg (U3) 0:10 U 3 V
0:13 Wien Zippererstraße (U3) 0:13 Walk (4 Min.)

0:17 Wien Zippererstraße (Simmeringer
Hauptstraße)

0:18 Tra 71 0:27 0:42

23:50 Bus 1185 0:12 Wien Morzinplatz 0:12 Walk (8 Min.) daily
0:20 Wien Schwedenplatz (U4) 0:22 U 4 V
0:24 Wien Mitte-Landstraße Bf (U4) 0:24 Walk (3 Min.)

0:27 Wien Mitte-Landstraße 0:28 S 9 V 0:30 0:40

Index
a = Dep: Flughafen Wien;
b = Arr: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Fasanplatz); not 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
c = also 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
d = Arr: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Fasanplatz); also 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
e = Dep: Flughafen Wien; not 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
f = Dep: Flughafen Wien; not 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov, 8. Dec
g = Dep: Flughafen Wien (CAT);
h = not 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
i = Arr: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Ungargasse); also 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
j = Arr: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Fasanplatz); not 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1., 2.

Nov
k = Arr: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Fasanplatz); 2. Jul until 30. Aug Mo - Th; not 15. Aug; also 2. until 5. Apr,

10. Apr, 29. May
l = Dep: Flughafen Wien (CAT); Arr: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Ungargasse); not 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7.

Jun, 9. Jul until 24. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
m = Dep: Flughafen Wien (CAT); Arr: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Ungargasse); 9. Jul until 24. Aug Mo - Fr; not

15. Aug
n = not 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov, 8. Dec
o = Dep: Flughafen Wien (CAT); not 9. Apr, 1., 17., 28. May, 7. Jun, 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov, 8. Dec
p = Arr: Wien Rennweg Bahnhst (Fasanplatz); not 2. Nov

legend
V = Bicycle-transport: Number of bicycles limited
U = Subject to compulsory reservation
K = Wheelchair space - For advance notification, call +43 (0) 5 1717

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.


